PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: WALSH RE-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $107,103.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,103.13 $0.00 $107,103.13 $ 1,285,237.56 $ 107,103.13 $1,178,134.43
August $107,103.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,103.13 $107,103.13 $0.00 $ 1,285,237.56 $ 214,206.26 $1,071,031.30
September $107,103.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,103.13 $107,103.13 $0.00 $ 1,285,237.56 $ 321,309.39 $ 963,928.17
October $107,103.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,103.13 $107,103.13 $0.00 $ 1,285,237.56 $428,412.52 $ 856,825.04
November $107,103.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,103.13 $107,103.13 $0.00 $ 1,285,237.56 $ 535,515.65 $749,721.91
December $119,831.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.26 $119,832.17 $107,103.13 $12,729.04 $1,310,695.12 $ 655,347.56 $ 655,347.56
January $ 109,224.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 736.79 $ 108,487.80 $119,832.17 -$ 11,344.37 $1,310,695.12 $764,572.15 $ 546,122.97
February $ 109,224.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 109,224.59 $ 108,487.80 $ 736.79 $1,310,695.12 $873,796.74 $ 436,898.38
March $ 109,224.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 109,224.60 $109,224.59 $0.01 $1,310,695.12 $ 983,021.34 $ 327,673.78
April $ 109,789.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 109,789.52 $ 109,224.60 $ 564.92 $1,312,389.90 $1,092,810.86 $219,579.04
May $ 109,789.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 39.76 $109,749.76 $ 109,789.52 -$ 39.76 $1,312,389.90 $ 1,202,600.38 $ 109,789.52
June $ 109,787.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.22 $109,787.74 $ 109,749.76 $ 37.98 $1,312,388.34 $1,312,388.34 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,312,388.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 776.51



